
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

K-206. Exam Schedule

Mon, 18 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Russian Language (Academic Writing)  B17-402, B17-403  Pletneva A.A.,
Dobrovolskiy I.S.

Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Theoretical Physics: Quantum Mechanics  B15-103  Kuzovlev A.I.
Fri, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Administrative Law and Procedure  S15-707  Kondzhakulyan K.M.
Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Dynamics and Safety of Nuclear Power Facilities  M16-163, M16-165

 Afanasiev V.V.
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Quantum Mechanics  B15-201  Yakovlev V.P.
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Materials For High-Voltage Electrophysical Equipment  M16-602, S13-601

 Nevskiy R.E.
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  B15-201  Shilnikov K.E.
Mon, 25 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Principles of Record, Control, and Protection of Nuclear Materials  M16-905

 Glebov V.B.
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Audio-Visual Information Processing  M16-504, M16-514, M16-524

 Demidov D.V.
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physics of Cosmic Ray Muons  M16-101, M17-126  Bogdanov A.G.
Tue, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Life Safety  S13-708  Ksenofontov A.I.
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Neutron Transport Theory  S15-162  Volkov Y.N., Kruglikov A.E.
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Functional Analysis (Operator Theory)  B14-401, B14-502  Kartashev A.P.
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Parameter Measuring in Speedy Processes  S13-601  Reshetov V.N.
Thu, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  M17-403, M17-501  Shilnikov K.E.
Tue, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Accounting, Analysis and Audit of Foreign Economic Activity  B14-704, S13-709,

S13-710  Savina N.V.
Wed, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Optics  B14-203, B14-S02  Kazantseva E.V.
Tue, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Symmetry of Strong Interactions  M17-105  Bulekov O.V.
Thu, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Hadron Physics  B14-101  Chernyshev B.A.


